Y¥S502.20

Article Code

YS502.20
YS503.20
YS532.20

YS539.20

Colour

white

white

white

white

Diameter

25

50

32

39

Material

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

aluminium

# per box

100

100

100

100

Country of
origin

Italié

Italié

Italié

Italié

Warehouse

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

Printing
Technique

Sublimation

Sublimation

Sublimation

Sublimation
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