
YS502.20

Article Code	Colour	Diameter	Material	# per box	Country of origin	Warehouse	Printing Technique
YS502.20	white	25	aluminium	100	Italië	WHS NL A	Sublimation
YS503.20	white	50	aluminium	100	Italië	WHS NL A	Sublimation
YS532.20	white	32	aluminium	100	Italië	WHS NL A	Sublimation
YS539.20	white	39	aluminium	100	Italië	WHS NL A	Sublimation
